133
136
138
137
127
131
130
128
135
129
343
126
134
139
140
142
141
132

Deltagare per klubb

Sodertidlje Simsallskap

Namn

Esbjornsson Juan
Fallman Oscar
Hareskog Ludwig
Illanes Guillermo
Jonsson Carolina
Lindberg Vilma

Lo6w Erik

Malmstrom Filippa
Mardo Jennifer
Oerther Theo

St. Clair Maitland Nicola
Sundstrand Emma
Séderberg Malte
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Soédertalje Simsallskap
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Sodertalje Simsallskap lag 2
Teglof Isabel

Fodd Licens
2002 AQ6902
2003 AM5103
1998 AH5398
2000 AE8100
2002 AU5402
2004 AL9204
2003 AH1303
2003 AK3803
2005 AW1405
2003 AF0503
2003 CB4403
2001 AJ3201
2004 AL1904
2002

2001

1998

2002

2003 AZ3203

Klubb

SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE

Anmalda grenar
14,27

5,9,15,30,34,39
28,34,41
4,10,16,27,33,38,40,44
3,5,9,15,19,26,34,39
21,41

8,27,31,38

19,39
26,28,32,34,39,41
16,44

46

24,36,47

35

46

11
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.4

Licensierad till: Sodertoérns Simsallskap
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